
   

Resultatlista KM 2021-12-11 

 

Kata pojkar 6 år 

Hadi sahoul Vetlanda KK 1:a 

Adam Jouda Sävsjö KK 2:a 

Kain Rosenqvist Vetlanda KK 3:a 

Teo Casccales Vetlanda KK 4:a 

   Kata pojkar 8 år 

Bakr Sahoul Vetlanda KK 1:a 

Nassr Al  Saleh Vetlanda KK 2:a 

Ahmad Adlan Sävsjö KK 3:a 

Roc Rivas Cascales Vetlanda KK 4:a 

Viggo Lehtinen Vetlanda KK 5:a 

Firas Jouda Sävsjö KK 5:a 

Mohammad Subh Sävsjö KK 5:a 

Osckar Sellman Vetlanda KK 5:a 

Mustafa Abdo Vetlanda KK 5:a 

Osman Ahmeedoglu Vetlanda KK 5:a 

   Kata pojkar 9-10 år - 1 

Pham Nguen Vetlanda KK 1:a 

Makassharip Magimedov Sävsjö KK 2:a 

Ahmed Mateni Vetlanda KK 3:a 

Zouher Qasem Vetlanda KK 4:a 

   Kata pojkar 9-10 år - 2 

Eddie Nguen Vetlanda KK 1:a 

Makassharip Magimedov Sävsjö KK 2:a 

   Kata pojkar 11 år 

Zied Al Majbal Sävsjö KK 1:a 

Haidar Al Khfaji Sävsjö KK 2:a 

Mhd Rida Vetlanda KK 3:a 

   Kata pojkar 12-13 år 

Beqir Docovic Sävsjö KK 1:a 

Ward Halwani Sävsjö KK 2:a 

    
 
 
 
 



   

Kata flickor 8 år 

Enna Hamza Vetlanda KK 1:a 

Zahira Abdullah Vetlanda KK 2:a 

Hasnah Al Majbal Sävsjö KK 3:a 

Sara Jafari Vetlanda KK 4:a 

Tecla Björkman Vetlanda KK 5:a 

Julia Sandelin Vetlanda KK 5:a 

Mina Rosenqvist Vetlanda KK 5:a 

   Kata flickor 10-11 år 

Hala Al Malek Vetlanda KK 1:a 

Gloria Thobias Sävsjö KK 2:a 

Retaj Al Majbal Sävsjö KK 3:a 

Ghena Subhi Sävsjö KK 4:a 

Signe Ekeblad Sävsjö KK 5:a 

   Kata flickor 12-13 år 

Elice Lindqvist Sävsjö KK 1:a 

Unni Åkersdotter Sävsjö KK 2:a 

   Kata pojkar Lag 8 år 

Vetlanda KK Lag 1 
 

1:a 

 
Bakr Sahoul 

 

 
Mustafa Abdo 

 

 
Nassr Al Saleh 

 Vetlanda KK Lag 2 
 

2:a 

 
Viggo Lehtinen 

 

 
Oscar Sellman 

 

 
Roc Cascales 

 Sävsjö KK 
 

3:a 

 
Firas Jouda 

 

 
Ahmad Adlan 

 

 
Muhammad Subh 

 

   Kata flickor Lag 8 år 

Vetlanda KK Lag 1 
 

1:a 

 
Enna Hamza 

 

 
Zahira Abdullah 

 

 
Sara Jafari 

 Vetlanda KK Lag 2 
 

2:a 

 
Mina Rosenqvist 

 

 
Julia Sandelin 

 

 
Tecla Björkman 

  
 
 

  



   

 

Kata flickor Lag 10-11 år 

Sävsjö KK 
 

1:a 

 
Ghena Subhi 

 

 
Gloria Thobias 

 

 
Retal Al Majbal 

 Vetlanda KK 
 

2:a 

 
Nada al Askari 

 

 
Hala Al Malek 

 

 
Tecla Björkman 

 


